To: ☑ Office of Planning and Resear	rch	From: Public Agency: State Water Resources Control Bd
U.S. Mail:	Street Address:	Address: Division of Water Rights PO Box 2000, Sacramento, CA 95812-2000
P.O. Box 3044	1400 Tenth St., Rm 113	Contact:Patricia Fernandez
Sacramento, CA 95812-3044	Sacramento, CA 95814	Phone:916-319-9141
☐ County Clerk		Filone.
County of:		Lead Agency (if different from above):
Address:		San Bernardino Municipal Water Dept. Address: 399 Chandler Place
		San Bernardino, CA 92408
		Contact:John A. Claus
		Phone:909-384-5502
Resources Code.		iance with Section 21108 or 21152 of the Publi
State Clearinghouse Number (if	submitted to State Cleari	nghouse):2014111012
Project Title: Clean Water Factory		
Project Applicant: San Bernardino	Municipal Water Departme	
Project Location (include county)		
Board, Division of Water Rights to ch wastewater currently discharged to the	nange the place of use, purp ne Santa Ana River. The SB no Water Reclamation Plan	petitioned the State Water Resources Control ose of use, and quantity of discharge of treated MWD's petition involves providing tertiary treatment t and making the treated water available for beneficial
This is to advise that the State W	/ater Resources Control Boa ☐ Lead Agency or 区 Ro	
	☐ Lead Agency or ☒ Ro	
described project on(date described project.	☐ Lead Agency or ☒ Ro and has made th)	esponsible Agency) e following determinations regarding the above
described project on(date described project. 1. The project [will will will not	☐ Lead Agency or ☒ Ro and has made th) I have a significant effec	esponsible Agency) The following determinations regarding the above to the environment.
described project on(date described project. 1. The project [will will not 2. An Environmental Impact F	Lead Agency or Read Read Agency or Read Read Agency or Read Read Report was prepared for the Report was prepared f	esponsible Agency) The following determinations regarding the above on the environment. This project pursuant to the provisions of CEQA.
described project on(date described project. 1. The project [will will not 2. An Environmental Impact F A Negative Declaration was	Lead Agency or Read Agency or Report was prepared for the properties prepared for this project.	esponsible Agency) The following determinations regarding the above of the environment. The project pursuant to the provisions of CEQA. The pursuant to the provisions of CEQA.
described project on(date described project. 1. The project [will will not 2. An Environmental Impact F A Negative Declaration was	Lead Agency or Read Agency or Report was prepared for the project Report was prepared for this project were not] made a co	esponsible Agency) te following determinations regarding the above t on the environment. his project pursuant to the provisions of CEQA. t pursuant to the provisions of CEQA. ndition of the approval of the project.
described project on(date described project. 1. The project [will will will not 2. An Environmental Impact F A Negative Declaration was 3. Mitigation measures [were 4. A mitigation reporting or monit	Lead Agency or Read Agency and has made a significant effect agency as prepared for this project or the project were not made a cooring plan [X] was Western Western Western Western Read Agency or Read	esponsible Agency) te following determinations regarding the above t on the environment. his project pursuant to the provisions of CEQA. t pursuant to the provisions of CEQA. ndition of the approval of the project. as not] adopted for this project.
described project on(date described project. 1. The project [will will not 2. An Environmental Impact F A Negative Declaration was 3. Mitigation measures [were	Lead Agency or Read Agency or Report was prepared for the propert was prepared for this project were not made a cooring plan [X] was Wesiderations [W] was X was Read Agency or Read Agenc	t on the environment. this project pursuant to the provisions of CEQA. t pursuant to the provisions of CEQA. ndition of the approval of the project. as not] adopted for this project. was not] adopted for this project.
described project on	and has made the and has made the and has made the and has made the and have a significant effect as prepared for this project was prepared for this project were not made a coloring plan [X] was X was iderations [X] was X to the pursuant to the part with comments and respect to the General Public at	t on the environment. this project pursuant to the provisions of CEQA. the pursuant to the provisions of CEQA. andition of the approval of the project. as not] adopted for this project. was not] adopted for this project. corovisions of CEQA.
described project on	and has made the and has made the and has made the and has made the and have a significant effect as prepared for this project was prepared for this project were not made a coloring plan [X] was X was iderations [X] was X to the pursuant to the part with comments and respect to the General Public at	t on the environment. this project pursuant to the provisions of CEQA. t pursuant to the provisions of CEQA. ndition of the approval of the project. as not] adopted for this project. was not] adopted for this project. provisions of CEQA.
described project on	and has made the and has prepared for the prepared for this project was prepared for this project was prepared for this project was and made a coloring plan [X] was X was iderations [X] was X was identified and pursuant to the part with comments and respect to the General Public at Offices, 399 Chandler Place	te following determinations regarding the above on the environment. this project pursuant to the provisions of CEQA. The pursuant to the provisions of CEQA. The project approval of the project. The project pursuant to the provisions of CEQA. The project approval of the project. The project pursuant to the provisions of CEQA. The project approval approval, or the consess and record of project approval, or the consess and project approval.
described project on	and has made the and has prepared for the prepared for this project was prepared for this project was prepared for this project was and made a coloring plan [X] was X was iderations [X] was X was iderations [X] was X was identified by the comments and respect to the General Public at Diffices, 399 Chandler Place	ton the environment. this project pursuant to the provisions of CEQA. It pursuant to the provisions of CEQA. Indition of the approval of the project. It as not] adopted for this project. It was not] adopted for this project. It provisions of CEQA. It provisions of CEQA. It pursuant to the provisions of CEQA. It pursuant to the provisions of CEQA. It pursuant to the provisions of CEQA. It project. It project. It project approval, or the consess and record of project approval, or the consess and record of project approval. It pursuant to the provisions of CEQA. It pursuant to the provisions of CEQA. It pursuant to the provisions of CEQA. It project approval to the project approval of the project. It pursuant to the provisions of CEQA. It p
described project on	and has made the and has prepared for the prepared for this project was prepared for this project was prepared for this project was and made a coloring plan [X] was X was iderations [X] was X was iderations [X] was X was identified and pursuant to the part with comments and respect to the General Public at Offices, 399 Chandler Place Date Received. Date Received.	ton the environment. this project pursuant to the provisions of CEQA. It pursuant to the provisions of CEQA. Indition of the approval of the project. It as not] adopted for this project. It was not] adopted for this project. It provisions of CEQA. It provisions of CEQA. It pursuant to the provisions of CEQA. It project approval, or the interpretation of the project approval, or the interpretation of the project approval of th

Notice of Determination